Western NSW Local Health District

The Western NSW LHD has an abundance of career opportunities available across both clinical and
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non-clinical professions including; Allied Health, Medical Services, Nursing & Midwifery, Clinical Governance,

Communication & Engagement, Workforce & Culture, Finance, Corporate Services, Population Health,

Integrated Primary Care & Partnerships, Aboriginal Workforce, Operations and Organisational Development.

If you're wanting to experience a blissful country life, make a real impact on people's lives, and have the
opportunity to lead and grow in every aspect of your career - set your sights on working and living in the

Western NSW LHD!

Our Facilities

Facility

Bourke Health Service

Brewarrina Health Service

Collarenebri Multi Purpose
Service

Position Title
Primary Health Care Enrolled Nurse

Primary Health Care Registered
Nurse

Health and Security Assistant

Enrolled Nurse

Hospital Assistant

Bloomfield

Connect with us:

Employment Status
PFT

PFT

PFT

PFT

Casual

(with new opportunities also added daily)

Salary Up To
$1,118.60 pw

$1,603.90 pw

$983.80 pw

$1,118.60 pw

$22.71 ph

For more information - or to apply to a position now
visit: https:/nswhealth.erecruit.com.au/

Ref Id

335958

285622

335395

336474

313624


https://nswhealth.erecruit.com.au/

Coonabarabran Health
Service

Coonamble Health Service

Dunedoo Health Service

Grenfell Multi Purpose
Service

Gulargambone Multi Purpose

Service

Site Negotiable

Nyngan Health Service

Rylstone Multi Purpose
Service

Tottenham Health Service

Trangie Multi Purpose
Service

Trundle Multi Purpose
Service

Walgett Health Service

Warren Multi Purpose
Service

Administration Officer

Physiotherapist
Nurse Manager
Registered Nurse

Enrolled Nurse

Enrolled Nurse

Registered Nurse
Aboriginal Mental Health Clinician

Cultural Alignment &
Transformational Practice
Development Nurse Manager

Local Health District Registered
Nurse Reliever

Gardener/Health Assistant
(Handyperson)

Registered Nurse

Enrolled Nurse

Registered Nurse

Enrolled Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant in Nursing

Enrolled Nurse

Chief Radiographer/Sonographer

Child and Family Health Nurse

Casual

TPT

TFT

PFT

PPT

PFT or PPT

PFT or PPT

PFT

TFT

PFT or PPT

PFT

PPT

PFT

Casual

PFT

PFT

TPT

PPT

PFT or PPT

TFT

PFT

PPT

$26.97 ph

$42.54 ph
$1,997.40 pw
$1,603.40 pw

$29.44 ph

$29.44 ph

$42.21 ph
DOQ

$2,129.40 pw

$41.18 ph

$942.10 pw

$42.21 ph

$1,118.60 pw

$41.18 ph

$29.44 ph

$1,603.90 pw

$42.21 ph

$42.21 ph
$23.70 ph
$29.44 ph
$2,358.20 pw

$42.21ph

337738

320587

331938

318016

325586

334830

335026

331943

336855

319867

335669

331992

332354

305898

331939

333835

335246

335273

334674

334725

339111

335417



