

Career Opportunities

Western NSW Local Health District

The Western NSW LHD has an abundance of career opportunities available across both clinical and non-clinical professions including; Allied Health, Medical Services, Nursing & Midwifery, Clinical Governance, Communication & Engagement, Workforce & Culture, Finance, Corporate Services, Population Health, Integrated Primary Care & Partnerships, Aboriginal Workforce, Operations and Organisational Development.

If you're wanting to experience a blissful country life, make a real impact on people's lives, and have the opportunity to lead and grow in every aspect of your career - set your sights on working and living in the Western NSW LHD!

Our Facilities



Connect with us:









For more information - or to apply to a position now visit: https://nswhealth.erecruit.com.au/

(with new opportunities also added daily)

Facility	Position Title	Employment Status	Salary Up To	Ref Id
Bourke Health Service	Primary Health Care Enrolled Nurse	PFT	\$1,118.60 pw	335958
	Primary Health Care Registered Nurse	PFT	\$1,603.90 pw	285622
Brewarrina Health Service	Health and Security Assistant	PFT	\$983.80 pw	335395
Collarenebri Multi Purpose Service	Enrolled Nurse	PFT	\$1,118.60 pw	336474
	Hospital Assistant	Casual	\$22.71 ph	313624

Coonabarabran Health Service	Administration Officer	Casual	\$26.97 ph	337738
Coonamble Health Service	Physiotherapist	TPT	\$42.54 ph	320587
Dunedoo Health Service	Nurse Manager	TFT	\$1,997.40 pw	331938
	Registered Nurse	PFT	\$1,603.40 pw	318016
Grenfell Multi Purpose Service	Enrolled Nurse	PPT	\$29.44 ph	325586
Gulargambone Multi Purpose Service	Enrolled Nurse	PFT or PPT	\$29.44 ph	334830
	Registered Nurse	PFT or PPT	\$42.21 ph	335026
Site Negotiable	Aboriginal Mental Health Clinician	PFT	DOQ	331943
	Cultural Alignment & Transformational Practice Development Nurse Manager	TFT	\$2,129.40 pw	336855
	Local Health District Registered Nurse Reliever	PFT or PPT	\$41.18 ph	319867
Nyngan Health Service	Gardener/Health Assistant (Handyperson)	PFT	\$942.10 pw	335669
	Registered Nurse	PPT	\$42.21 ph	331992
Rylstone Multi Purpose Service	Enrolled Nurse	PFT	\$1,118.60 pw	332354
Tottenham Health Service	Registered Nurse	Casual	\$41.18 ph	305898
Trangie Multi Purpose Service	Enrolled Nurse	PFT	\$29.44 ph	331939
	Registered Nurse	PFT	\$1,603.90 pw	333835
Trundle Multi Purpose Service	Registered Nurse	TPT	\$42.21 ph	335246
	Registered Nurse	PPT	\$42.21 ph	335273
Walgett Health Service	Assistant in Nursing	PFT or PPT	\$23.70 ph	334674
	Enrolled Nurse	TFT	\$29.44 ph	334725
	Chief Radiographer/Sonographer	PFT	\$2,358.20 pw	339111
Warren Multi Purpose Service	Child and Family Health Nurse	PPT	\$42.21ph	335417